2014

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BELARUS
Minsk

N

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}
1
3
4
9

10

11
12
14
15
19

20
21
28
29
30

31
32
40
41
44

Name

ERIKSSON Joacim
BURSTROM Niclas
ERIXON Tim
ANDERSEN Niclas
FRANSSON Johan

HJALMARSSON Simon
LINDSTROM Joakim
EKHOLM Mattias
SJOGREN Mattias
JARNKROK Calle

LUNDQVIST Joel
ERICSSON Jimmie
AXELSSON Dick
GUSTAFSSON Erik
ULLMARK Linus

NILSSON Anders
NYGREN Magnus
RASMUSSEN Dennis
NYQUIST Gustav
DANIELSSON Nicklas

45 MOLLER Oscar

48 RAHIMI Daniel

51 AHNELOV Jonas

60 BACKLUND Mikael

86 KLASEN Linus
Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1 ERIKSSON Joacim
30 ULLMARK Linus

31 NILSSON Anders

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 18 MAY 2014
Including Game #44

SWE - Sweden

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG% ™ M/G TSh AT/S

GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
D 3 0 O 0 2 +3 0 0 0 2 0.00 50:49 1656 68 0:44
D 6 0 2 2 10 +3 0 0 0 6 0.00 107:11 17:51 140 0:45
D 4 0 1 1 6 +3 0 0 0 3 0.00 5058 12:44 75 0:40
D 6 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 15 0.00 122:44 20:27 154 0:47
F 6 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 11 0.00 87:24 14:34 133 0:39
F 6 4 4 8 2 +3 1 2 0 15 26.67 93:.01 15:30 133 0:41
D 6 0 2 2 2 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00 130:59 21:49 168 0:46
F 6 0 O 0 4 -2 0 0 0 8 0.00 93:39 15:36 147 0:38
F 6 0 O 0 2 +2 0 0 0 9 0.00 83:19 13:53 119 0:42
F 6 1 O 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 25.00 73:44 12:17 108 0:40
F 6 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 13 0.00 103:22 17:13 159 0:39
F 6 0 1 1 0 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00 74:21 12:23 109 0:40
D 4 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00 72:19 18:04 103 0:42

GK 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

GK 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
D 6 1 2 3 0 +1 0 0 0 11 9.09 68:00 11:20 87 0:46
F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00 33:27 6:41 53 0:37
F 6 2 2 4 0 +3 0 1 0 8 25.00 9252 15:28 127 0:43
F 6 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 8 0.00 51:03 8:30 68 0:45
F 6 2 4 6 0 +3 1 0 0 25 8.00 100:57 16:49 146 0:41
D 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00 3556 17:58 44 0:49
D 3 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00 40:22 13:27 53 0:45
F 6 4 1 5 4 +3 2 2 0 27 14.81 106:14 17:42 147 0:43
F 6 2 2 4 6 +3 1 0 0 14 1429 7849 13:08 103 0:45
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
6 4 0 00:00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
6 2 0 00:00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
6 6 6 367:38 10000 9 129 138 9348 147 141

LEGEND

A Assists
F Forward
GAA

GWG

PTS Points
SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

ATIS

GK
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Average time per shift
Goals

Goalkeeper

Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game
Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal
Total minutes played
Plus/minus net

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
No
PPG
SHG
SVS
TSh

Defence
Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed
Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Jersey number
Power play goals

Shorthanded goals

Saves

Total shifts played

IHM387000_83 94.0
Official Main Sponsor

SKODA

Report Created SUN 18 MAY 2014 19:10 GMT+3

Printed with

0 KYOCERA

Page 1/1



