



IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 18 MAY 2014 Including Game #44

SWE - Sweden

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	A F	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	og	SG%	TM	M/G	TSh	AT/S
1	ERIKSSON Joacim	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
3	BURSTROM Niclas	D	3	0	0	0	2	+3	0	0	0	2	0.00	50:49	16:56	68	0:44
4	ERIXON Tim	D	6	0	2	2	10	+3	0	0	0	6	0.00	107:11	17:51	140	0:45
9	ANDERSEN Niclas	D	4	0	1	1	6	+3	0	0	0	3	0.00	50:58	12:44	75	0:40
10	FRANSSON Johan	D	6	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	15	0.00	122:44	20:27	154	0:47
11	HJALMARSSON Simon	F	6	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	11	0.00	87:24	14:34	133	0:39
12	LINDSTROM Joakim	F	6	4	4	8	2	+3	1	2	0	15	26.67	93:01	15:30	133	0:41
14	EKHOLM Mattias	D	6	0	2	2	2	-1	0	0	0	7	0.00	130:59	21:49	168	0:46
15	SJOGREN Mattias	F	6	0	0	0	4	-2	0	0	0	8	0.00	93:39	15:36	147	0:38
19	JARNKROK Calle	F	6	0	0	0	2	+2	0	0	0	9	0.00	83:19	13:53	119	0:42
20	LUNDQVIST Joel	F	6	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	4	25.00	73:44	12:17	108	0:40
21	ERICSSON Jimmie	F	6	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	13	0.00	103:22	17:13	159	0:39
28	AXELSSON Dick	F	6	0	1	1	0	-2	0	0	0	7	0.00	74:21	12:23	109	0:40
29	GUSTAFSSON Erik	D	4	0	0	0	4	-3	0	0	0	2	0.00	72:19	18:04	103	0:42
30	ULLMARK Linus	GK	2	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
31	NILSSON Anders	GK	6	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
32	NYGREN Magnus	D	6	1	2	3	0	+1	0	0	0	11	9.09	68:00	11:20	87	0:46
40	RASMUSSEN Dennis	F	5	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00	33:27	6:41	53	0:37
41	NYQUIST Gustav	F	6	2	2	4	0	+3	0	1	0	8	25.00	92:52	15:28	127	0:43
44	DANIELSSON Nicklas	F	6	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	8	0.00	51:03	8:30	68	0:45
45	MOLLER Oscar	F	6	2	4	6	0	+3	1	0	0	25	8.00	100:57	16:49	146	0:41
48	RAHIMI Daniel	D	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00	35:56	17:58	44	0:49
51	AHNELOV Jonas	D	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00	40:22	13:27	53	0:45
60	BACKLUND Mikael	F	6	4	1	5	4	+3	2	2	0	27	14.81	106:14	17:42	147	0:43
86	KLASEN Linus	F	6	2	2	4	6	+3	1	0	0	14	14.29	78:49	13:08	103	0:45

Goalkeeping Statistics

-	amooping clanoned											
N	o Name	GPT 0	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
	1 ERIKSSON Joacim	6	4	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0 0 0
3	0 ULLMARK Linus	6	2	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0 0 0
3	1 NII SSON Anders	6	6	6	367:38	100.00	9	129	138	93.48	1 47	1 4 1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals
so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played
W	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net		



